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
I furniture can be had reasonably).
Priced at $8,350.00. Call Ida. Mor-
gan.

New & Different
Just being finished. home

plus family rm., 2 fireplaces. Sen-wo- od

finish in Kit. Built-i- n elect
range tc oven. l', sets of plumb-
ing, dble. garage, designed Ac built
for someone who wants a really
fine home. Priced for quick sale at
$15,500 00. Call Mr. Kiggins.

A Home, Shop & Lot
This home has a fireplace.

separate DR.. wall to wall carpet,
in LR. tc DR. Inside utiL 1.150 sq.
ft. Price $8,500.00. Shop on adjoin-
ing lot 70 x 100, $2.500 00, extra lot
50x100. $1,000.00. CaU Mr. Parsons.

Words Can't Do It
'Justice

This home is up to the minute tn
construction, beautifully decorated
tc will please ,the most fastidious.
Large LR.. 3 good bedrms.. won-
derful well, lots of soft water, on
66 Acres, 50 Acres of bottom land.
(4 Acres cultivated, only 3 miles
from Salem. Priced to sell, shown
by appt. only. Call Mr. Leavens.

C. V. Kent & Co.

REALTORS
455 N. Church Phone I

Evenings call Mr Kiggina
Mr. Parsons Mr. Xeenc

. Edna Morgan Mr.
Cushing Mr. Leavens

Dewitt-Krau- s

.? Real Estate Loans

1 316 N. Church
Ph.4-687- 1

u.p.mwujii
CLOSE TO CANNERY WORK. Live

suburban in this cute bdrm
pumice stone house. Large living
room, kitchen, bkfst. nook. bath,
tile floor. Large garage on approx.
i acre, would trade for a

home close in.

VIEW PROPERTY. 4'i acres, view
of SaJem. river tc lights of Dallas.
J'i mues rrom ciry. Has a

' home with a very good well. $4,000
with $1,000 down. See Geo. Kraus.

YOU WONT GO WRONG in buying
in is --Ddrm. older home on a
200x270 lot. among the fir trees.

' Home is plastered, has nice lir-
lng room, dining room, kitchen tc
separate utility room. All this for
$8,500. See Geo. Kraus.

S LEVEL ACRES with a cute
. home, 11 miles N. AU in barley.

oooa weu. chicken house, unfln
ished barn. Lawn tc shrubs. A good
buy at $5,500. See Bill Fldler. Eve.
Ph.

A DO IT YOURSELF HOME. Com- -
this home. Has aflete living room with fireplace,

roughed in plumb. & wiring. Also
a completed house that
could be used as a rental. AH on
7'i acres. Price 36.500. See Herb
Barnes.

ATTENTION FARMERS 86 acres In
some of our best farming area. 67
acres in crop, live water, family
orchard. older home, good
farm bldgs., 1 j of crop goes with
with price of $26,500. Terms by
owner. See Geo. Kraus.

PRICES
Are

RISING!
NOW is the time to
buy your Home!

AUTO WAGES INCREASED. STEEL
WAGES INCREASED. CARPEN
TERS WAGES INCREASED. LUM
BER PRICES RISING.

Most economists say prices will in
crease. Get the jump on rising
prices and buy your home now I

As low as 860 per month (includes
everything).

Lockwood Homes"
Broker

Clip this portion of ad. fill out and
mail to: :

LOCKWOOD HOMES:

3727 So. Com'l. - Salem.

. would
like additional information Jegard- -
the the Famous LOCKWOOD
HOMES.

Mail brochures to me at . . .

(Address)

(City (State)

SALES OFFICE
4285 LIBERTY RD.

Phone or

MANBRIN GARDENS
SEE THIS

HOME BEAUTIFUL
Large liv. rm.. paneled fireplace.

din. rm. Excellent kit. with break
fast space. Inside utility. $11,300,
Takes some lurnumings.

WALLACE ROAD
City-Count- ry Living

Large liv. rm.. din. rm. Inside util
ity, insulated Weatherstripped.
Wonderful yard. Only 119.000. G. 1.

Jm Joan.

E. A'. McGlauflin, Rltr.
335 N. High St Eve..

WEST SALEM
2 bedrooms, F.H.A. constructed,

years old, 10 down, total cost
$7,950. Phone after p.m.

UNOBSTRUCTED VIEW
FOREVER

la this lovely home located on fash'
ionable Ben Lomond Drive. 2 over
sized bdrm.. living room with
fireplace, large dining rooms, kit-
chen with nook. Full basement
with party room tc double plumb
ing. All for S12.SUO.

COLBATH LAND CO.
113 Court St. Ph. Eve.
NEW 3 bedroom home. 1 block from

new Momingside school on paved
street with ' curbs. Will accept
trade. Phone after p.m.
Call

808 Lots For Sale
LOT 9$ x 120 West Way. Inquire 1370

West Wsy or Ph.
I LOTS for sale in North Salem.

Phone

PH. 28629
A. E. Beckett Ph.

Ted Morrison

PHONES:

201 ACRES
1 Bdrm. farm home, large barn, ma-

chine shed, wark shoo. 3 chicken
houses. 3 elec. wells, several
springs. 100 acres in cultivation,
balance in timber and good pas.
ture good for stock. Dairy or sheep.
Price S2X.M0. Crop will go. Call
C. R. Thompson,

:
4 HOUSES
3 Bdrm. and basement In each house.

Fireplace, extra large oil furnace
Well landscaped lot. Fine location
This is top quality property. Price
$31,500. Call Jim Stanford.
or

PHONE 20

Cottace & "D" Streets
$10,750. FISHING Is good, this is a

whale of a buy. 4 bdrm. home. 2
up. 2 down, basmt.. oil heat, fire-
pl.. dining rm, neat appearance,
close in location, small lot requiring
a minimum of care. Don't miss it.
EVE. RAY DAVIS.

Sleeper
NEW MODERNISTIC 3 bdrm. suburb-

an home North on big lot. Delco
oil fired piped furnace, all birch
kitchen and utlility, Roman brick
fireplace, big rooms, deep well.
ONLY $9000. EVE. FLOYD
McNALL.

- PHONE

PHONE

bdrm. home. att. garage, nice back
Tullius,

home W. Salem, Close to
Harlan Coble.

woodwork. fplace, nice view, city
, . ,

outdoor fplace, sun-dec- k patio. 1

place to raise a family. Faye Seal

home. 4 yrs. old. newly
to bus. $7jQ0. Al Bender.

PH.

IDEAL
Family home. Enjoy family life to

the fullest. 4 bdrms. l'i bat)
Glass fireplace. Wonderful inter-
ior. Hdwd. firs. Att. garage. Patio.
Lawn, shrubs, fruit, and garden.
Beautiful drapes are included in
the low prire of only $14,950. CaU
Mr. Griromett. Ive. Ph.

HARD TO BEAT
This very livable home has Just been

newly painted and decorated
throughout. Basement. Sep. din.
rm. 2 bdrms. Low cost sawdust
heat. Near school and transp. Good
location. Englewood dist. Priced ai
FHA appraisal. $9500. CaU Wall
Jones on this now! Eve. Ph.

WHALE OF A BUY
This home is worth investigating. 3

bdrms. Fireplace. Quality construc-
tion. Choice location. F A oil heat.
Insul. Hdwd. floors. 1100
sq. ft. of living area. Nice lawn,
snubs, snd garden. All these fea-
tures offered st the low price of
only $10 500. Call Walt Jones. Eve.
Ph.

Ads Call 4-68-
11

You will pay less & get
comes from ...

Douglas
Union &

PH.

ROCKET

more when your 'car

McKay
Commercial

MARKET

Dr. Sdn ...$1595

CD. McCARGAR, REALTOR
702 N. HIGH ST.

Plus the ability and equipment to
af'er purchasing.

BON

Phone BANK
370 North

800 Real Estate
808 Lots For Safe

have $30,000 cash to buy a 3 or 4--
cedroom . home. It must have a
family room, party room. ai

garage. Prefer Fairmount Hill.
Candalaria or Nob Hill Dist. I have
seen everything in multiple list-
ings and all the higher priced
homes listed in Salem. If you have
one in this erice range and you
would like to sell, I will talk busi-
ness.

SEE-M- Y AGENT
BEN COLBATH. REALTOR

Ph. 4.4494. eve.
LARGS lot. Paved street. Cement

foundation. Sub floor, roughed in
plumbing. Close to Richmond
school. Phone

75x150 LOT. Close in S. Salem. Old
bldg. for free. $1950. B. M. Mason.
Realter. Ph.

810 Farms, Acreage For Sale
183 ACRES, easy to buy $10,000 will

handle. 160 acres cultivated. 20
acres pasture, 3 acres old growth
fir. All under irrigation. Ample
free water supply. Delta land. nv.
er bottom, will' grow wonderful
permanent pasture. 2 tons oats per
acre. Any row crops, no oveniow.
Good buildings. nice home. Old
ace reason for iselline. Schools,
mail, cream rts. Highway. Electric-
ity. Call Causbie Agencies. 223 W.
1st Ave.. Albany, Oregon. WAbash

33 ACRES

$23,500. About 1 mile north of Brooks
on Hiway 69 we offer one of the
prettiest farm layouts in me toun
tv. Hieh. slisrhtlv rolling Willam
e'tte ground. A 12 yr. old modern 2- -
bedroom home. Oil furnace heat A
number of good buHdings, Inc. 350
hen chicken house. Large barn,
Good well with pump and
1,000 ft. irrigation pipe.

35 ACRES

$16,500. 10 minutes from downtown
&aiem. uiaer nome out kuo
rock. At $2,500 down and $100
month on the balance it's the buy
of the year. Good farm land and
Ideal for stocx raising, wui iraae.

80 ACRES

$18,000. Out of Silverton on Silver
Falls tiwy. nouse. irooa oer-r- y

ground. Abt. 1.700 ft. elevation.
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